
CATÁLOGO

FERRAMENTAS PARA PERFURAÇÃO DE ROCHAS



COROAS E HASTES
CÔNICAS



03



04



COROAS STANDARD,
GUIA, RETRAC, ALARGADORAS
E DHT



06



07



08



09



10



11



12



13



14



HASTES SEXTAVADAS, 
CILÍNDRICAS, MF E TUBOS GUIA



16



17



18



19



LUVAS ADAPTADORAS



21



PUNHOS ADAPTADORES
E ADAPTADORES



23



24



25



26



27



SEDE
Rua Carlos Antonio Pereira de Castro, 1.120 - Pitas
Cotia - SP - CEP 06704-500

DEPÓSITOS 
Rua Centro Africana n. 138 - Santo Amaro - São Paulo - SP
Avenida Santos Reis, s/n - Taquaral - Duque de Caxias - RJ

(11) 5641-5889 / 5641-5889 / 4148-3424 / 4614-4982

(11) 99911-1035

contato@bortech.com.br

www.bortech.com.br


